

MINOT SW Minot Elevated Water Storage Tank P4405

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2	Earthwork and Site Grading	LS	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	Circulator Pump and SCADA Control Room w/ Circulator Pump, Sump Pump, Piping, SCADA Control System, Instrumentation, Electrical and Mechanical Work, and Appertenances	EA	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	6 in C900 DR 18 PVC Tank Drain Line, 8.5' min. bury depth	LF	120	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	6 inch Gate Valve w/ Box	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
6	Tank Overflow Concrete Splash pad	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	Articular Concrete Block	SY	80	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
8	Landscape Crushed Rock, 3" thickness	SY	260	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,800.00
9	Class 5 Road Gravel, 6 inch compacted thickness	SY	1000	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00
10	Rock Rip Rap (3"-6" size), minimum 6 inch placed thickness	SY	25	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	Reinforced Concrete Flatwork, 8" thickness	SY	80	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	Reinforced Concrete Flatwork, 6" thickness	SY	200	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	Single Phase, 240 Volt, 200 Amp Electrical Power Service and Outdoor Service Disconnect	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
14	NDDOT Class III Hydro-Mulch Seeding	AC	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
15	Topsoil for Type C Seedbid, 6" thickness	CY	250	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00
16	Silt Fence (Reinforced)	LF	500	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
17	Sediment Logs (Straw Wattles)	LF	75	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
18	1,500,000 Gallon Elevated Water Storage Tank w/ Foundation, Foundation Sump,	LS	1	\$ 3,550,000.00	\$ 3,550,000.00
19	Painting of "City of Minot" Lettering on the Tank (one side only)	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
Total of All ELIGIBLE Bid Items 60% swc funded					\$ 3,901,200.00
Engineering (12%)					
Design (5%) 35% SWC funded					\$ 195,060.00
Construction (7%) 60% swc funded					\$ 273,084.00
Contingency(10%)					\$ 390,120.00
Total Project Cost					\$ 4,759,464.00